County Show Jumping &#038; RPL SJ @ Duckhurst Feb

I Horse Name
Warm up

- Time to dance

b Trefddyn Ava Grace
¢.Carnally Candy Girl

70/75
.Hazel
-Magic
.Prince Pascoe
Jamesfield Aurora

Master Tickle Mouse
.Trefddyn Ava Grace
.Dinky

¢.Carnally Candy Girl

- Time to dance

¢ Mirabel

t. Olde Oaks Henry

I Sweet Melody

J.Barney

I Clooniffe Paddy

(.Newhaven Aladdin

80/85

(. Pocket Star

I Clooniffe Paddy

/. Dinky

b Diptford Lucky Charm
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7. Aberaeron Aragorn Air
J
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Member School

St Faiths Prep
Sutton Valence School
The Rochester Grammar School

Homewood School & Sixth Form Centre
Homewood School & Sixth Form Centre
Homewood School & Sixth Form Centre
St Gregory's Catholic School

St Gregory's Catholic School

St Gregory's Catholic School

Sutton Valence School

Sutton Valence School

The Rochester Grammar School

St Faiths Prep

Battle Abbey School

Claremont School

Knole Academy

KENT
KENT
KENT

KENT
KENT
KENT
KENT
KENT
KENT
KENT
KENT
KENT
KENT
East Sussex
East Sussex
KENT

Punnetts Town Community Primary and Nurst East Sussex

Cranbrook School
Cranbrook School

Cranbrook School
Cranbrook School
Sutton Valence School
Sutton Valence School

East Sussex
East Sussex

KENT
KENT
KENT
KENT

Competing As Team Name

individual
individual
individual

team
team
team
team
team
team
individual
individual
individual
individual
individual
individual
individual
individual
individual
individual

team
team
team
team

Homewood
Homewood
Homewood
St Gregorys
St Gregorys
St Gregorys

Cranbrook School
Cranbrook School

Cranbrook School
Cranbrook School
SVS Rockets
SVS Rockets

class start time

Course Walk from 9:00

09:30:00
09:33:00
09:36:00

Course walk 9:50
10:10:00
10:13:00
10:16:00
10:19:00
10:22:00
10:25:00
10:28:00
10:31:00
10:34:00
10:37:00
10:40:00
10:43:00
10:46:00
10:49:00
10:52:00
10:55:00

course walk 11:10
11:30:00
11:33:00
11:36:00
11:39:00



-Jula Candle light
Jamesfield Aurora
.Aberaeron Aragorn Air
.Master Tickle Mouse
.Blaeberry Beetlejuice
-Sally

.Magic

.Findon Formiriam
.Sally\'s Deal

.Coriani

.Kelcor Princess Abigail
.Barney

.Sweet Melody
-Mirabel

-Wizz

.Ash

.Ardlea Auther King
.Carnally Candy Girl
.Cornish Starlet
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90/95

(. Sally

[ Findon Formiriam
4. Sally\'s Deal
t. Coriani

/. Kelcor Princess Abigail
J.Magic Mavis
[ Winalotty

[ Blidsworth Bucks Fizz
1. Harvey

1. Factor Forty

| Cornish Starlet

Sutton Valence School

St Gregory's Catholic School

St Gregory's Catholic School

St Gregory's Catholic School

St Gregory's Catholic School
Homewood School & Sixth Form Centre
Homewood School & Sixth Form Centre
Homewood School & Sixth Form Centre
Homewood School & Sixth Form Centre
Homewood School & Sixth Form Centre
Homewood School & Sixth Form Centre

KENT
KENT
KENT
KENT
KENT
KENT
KENT
KENT
KENT
KENT
KENT

Punnetts Town Community Primary and Nurst East Sussex

Knole Academy

Battle Abbey School
Marlborough House School
Marlborough House School
Queenswood School, Herts
The Rochester Grammar School
Wrotham School

Homewood School & Sixth Form Centre
Homewood School & Sixth Form Centre
Homewood School & Sixth Form Centre
Homewood School & Sixth Form Centre
Homewood School & Sixth Form Centre
Claremont School

Claremont School

Claremont School

Claremont School

Claremont School

Wrotham School

KENT

East Sussex
KENT

KENT
Hertfordshire
KENT

KENT

KENT
KENT
KENT
KENT
KENT
East Sussex
East Sussex
East Sussex
East Sussex
East Sussex
KENT

team
team
team
team
team
team
team
team
team
team
team
individual
individual
individual
individual
individual
individual
individual
individual

team
team
team
team
team
team
team
team
team
individual
individual

SVS Rockets
St Gregorys
St Gregorys
St Gregorys
St Gregorys
Homewood
Homewood
Homewood
Homewood
Homewood
Homewood

Homewood
Homewood
Homewood
Homewood
Homewood
Claremont
Claremont
Claremont
Claremont

11:42:00
11:45:00
11:48:00
11:51:00
11:54:00
11:57:00
12:00:00
12:03:00
12:06:00
12:09:00
12:12:00
12:15:00
12:18:00
12:21:00
12:24:00
12:27:00
12:30:00
12:33:00
12:36:00

Course walk 12:50
13:20:00
13:23:00
13:26:00
13:29:00
13:32:00
13:35:00
13:38:00
13:41:00
13:44.00
13:47:00
13:50:00
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.Kingcool

-Ash

-Wizz

.Templerainey Sioux
.Ardlea Auther King
.Blaeberry Beetlejuice
.Diptford Lucky Charm
Jula Candle light

1m/1.05

/. Forked Lightning
1. Factor Forty

J
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Magic Mavis

-Winalotty
.Blidsworth Bucks Fizz
. Templerainey Sioux
.J Harper 001
.Blaeberry Beetlejuice
/.

Pocket Rocket Il

Uplands Community College
Marlborough House School
Marlborough House School
Mulberry Academy
Queenswood School, Herts
St Gregory's Catholic School
Sutton Valence School
Sutton Valence School

Felsted School

Claremont School

Claremont School

Claremont School

Claremont School

Mulberry Academy

St Edmund's College and Prep School
St Gregory's Catholic School

Felsted School

1.10 horses. Hickstead Elite Qualifier

/
il

7. Kadar
.Forked Lightning

. Daisy

1.10 ponies

<

;

.J Harper 001
.Sammy

Berkshire College of Agriculture
Felsted School
Berkshire College of Agriculture

St Edmund's College and Prep School
Berkshire College of Agriculture

East Sussex
KENT

KENT

Herts
Hertfordshire
KENT

KENT

KENT

Essex
East Sussex
East Sussex
East Sussex
East Sussex
Herts
Herts
KENT
Essex

Berkshire
Essex
Berkshire

Herts
Berkshire

individual
individual
individual
individual
individual
individual
individual
individual

individual
team
team
team
team
individual
individual
individual
individual

individual
individual
individual

individual
individual

Claremont
Claremont
Claremont
Claremont

13:53:00
13:56:00
13:59:00
14:02:00
14:05:00
14:08:00
14:11:00
14:14:00

course walk 14:30
14:50:00
14:53:00
14:56:00
14:59:00
15:02:00
15:05:00
15:08:00
15:11:00
15:14:00

course walk 15:30
15:40:00
15:43:00
15:46:00

15:49:00
15:52:00



