## County Show Jumping & RPL SJ @ Duckhurst Feb

f Horse Name <b>Warm up</b>	Member School		Competing As	s Team Name	class start time  Course Walk from 9:00
I:Time to dance	St Faiths Prep	KENT	individual		09:30:00
ETrefddyn Ava Grace	Sutton Valence School	KENT	individual		09:33:00
SCarnally Candy Girl	The Rochester Grammar School	KENT	individual		09:36:00
70/75					Course walk 9:50
CHazel	Homewood School & Sixth Form Centre	KENT	team	Homewood	10:10:00
ℂMagic	Homewood School & Sixth Form Centre	KENT	team	Homewood	10:13:00
E Prince Pascoe	Homewood School & Sixth Form Centre	KENT	team	Homewood	10:16:00
JːJamesfield Aurora	St Gregory's Catholic School	KENT	team	St Gregorys	10:19:00
TAberaeron Aragorn Air	St Gregory's Catholic School	KENT	team	St Gregorys	10:22:00
Jː Master Tickle Mouse	St Gregory's Catholic School	KENT	team	St Gregorys	10:25:00
ETrefddyn Ava Grace	Sutton Valence School	KENT	individual		10:28:00
/ː Dinky	Sutton Valence School	KENT	individual		10:31:00
	The Rochester Grammar School	KENT	individual		10:34:00
ETime to dance	St Faiths Prep	KENT	individual		10:37:00
≲ Mirabel	Battle Abbey School	East Sussex	individual		10:40:00
EOlde Oaks Henry	Claremont School	East Sussex	individual		10:43:00
∑Sweet Melody	Knole Academy	KENT	individual		10:46:00
Jː Barney	Punnetts Town Community Primary and Nu	rs(East Sussex	individual		10:49:00
EClooniffe Paddy	Cranbrook School	East Sussex	individual	Cranbrook School	10:52:00
C Newhaven Aladdin	Cranbrook School	East Sussex	individual	Cranbrook School	10:55:00
80/85					course walk 11:10
C Pocket Star	Cranbrook School	KENT	team	Cranbrook School	11:30:00
F: Clooniffe Paddy	Cranbrook School	KENT	team	Cranbrook School	11:33:00
/: Dinky	Sutton Valence School	KENT	team	SVS Rockets	11:36:00
Diptford Lucky Charm	Sutton Valence School	KENT	team	SVS Rockets	11:39:00

/: Jula Candle light	Sutton Valence School	KENT	team	SVS Rockets	11:42:00
JːJamesfield Aurora	St Gregory's Catholic School	KENT	team	St Gregorys	11:45:00
∴ Aberaeron Aragorn Air	St Gregory's Catholic School	KENT	team	St Gregorys	11:48:00
Jː Master Tickle Mouse	St Gregory's Catholic School	KENT	team	St Gregorys	11:51:00
IːBlaeberry Beetlejuice	St Gregory's Catholic School	KENT	team	St Gregorys	11:54:00
€Sally	Homewood School & Sixth Form Centre	KENT	team	Homewood	11:57:00
ℂMagic	Homewood School & Sixth Form Centre	KENT	team	Homewood	12:00:00
IːFindon Formiriam	Homewood School & Sixth Form Centre	KENT	team	Homewood	12:03:00
ÆSally\'s Deal	Homewood School & Sixth Form Centre	KENT	team	Homewood	12:06:00
E Coriani	Homewood School & Sixth Form Centre	KENT	team	Homewood	12:09:00
E Kelcor Princess Abigail	Homewood School & Sixth Form Centre	KENT	team	Homewood	12:12:00
Jː Barney	Punnetts Town Community Primary and Nurs(East Sussex		individual		12:15:00
©Sweet Melody	Knole Academy	KENT	individual		12:18:00
≲ Mirabel	Battle Abbey School	East Sussex	individual		12:21:00
2ː Wizz	Marlborough House School	KENT	individual		12:24:00
EAsh	Marlborough House School	KENT	individual		12:27:00
Ardlea Auther King	Queenswood School, Herts	Hertfordshire	individual		12:30:00
SCarnally Candy Girl	The Rochester Grammar School	KENT	individual		12:33:00
L'Cornish Starlet	Wrotham School	KENT	individual		12:36:00

90/95					Course walk 12:50
CSally	Homewood School & Sixth Form Centre	KENT	team	Homewood	13:20:00
∏Findon Formiriam	Homewood School & Sixth Form Centre	KENT	team	Homewood	13:23:00
ÆSally\'s Deal	Homewood School & Sixth Form Centre	KENT	team	Homewood	13:26:00
ECoriani	Homewood School & Sixth Form Centre	KENT	team	Homewood	13:29:00
E Kelcor Princess Abigail	Homewood School & Sixth Form Centre	KENT	team	Homewood	13:32:00
Jː Magic Mavis	Claremont School	East Sussex	team	Claremont	13:35:00
	Claremont School	East Sussex	team	Claremont	13:38:00
∐Blidsworth Bucks Fizz	Claremont School	East Sussex	team	Claremont	13:41:00
1: Harvey	Claremont School	East Sussex	team	Claremont	13:44:00
Factor Forty	Claremont School	East Sussex	individual		13:47:00
Cornish Starlet	Wrotham School	KENT	individual		13:50:00

⊺∷Kingcool	Uplands Community College	East Sussex	individual		13:53:00
E`Ash	Marlborough House School	KENT	individual		13:56:00
2ː Wizz	Marlborough House School	KENT	individual		13:59:00
	Mulberry Academy	Herts	individual		14:02:00
CArdlea Auther King	Queenswood School, Herts	Hertfordshire	individual		14:05:00
IːBlaeberry Beetlejuice	St Gregory's Catholic School	KENT	individual		14:08:00
EDiptford Lucky Charm	Sutton Valence School	KENT	individual		14:11:00
/: Jula Candle light	Sutton Valence School	KENT	individual		14:14:00
1m/1.05					course walk 14:30
Forked Lightning	Felsted School	Essex	individual		14:50:00
1: Factor Forty	Claremont School	East Sussex	team	Claremont	14:53:00
J'Magic Mavis	Claremont School	East Sussex	team	Claremont	14:56:00
[] Winalotty	Claremont School	East Sussex	team	Claremont	14:59:00
L'Blidsworth Bucks Fizz	Claremont School	East Sussex	team	Claremont	15:02:00
L'Templerainey Sioux	Mulberry Academy	Herts	individual	Claremone	15:05:00
SJ Harper 001	St Edmund's College and Prep School	Herts	individual		15:08:00
L'Blaeberry Beetlejuice	St Gregory's Catholic School	KENT	individual		15:11:00
Pocket Rocket II	Felsted School	Essex	individual		15:14:00
1.10 horses. Hickstead Elite	•				course walk 15:30
⊺ːKadar	Berkshire College of Agriculture	Berkshire	individual		15:40:00
Forked Lightning	Felsted School	Essex	individual		15:43:00
1. Daisy	Berkshire College of Agriculture	Berkshire	individual		15:46:00
1.10 ponies					
SJ Harper 001	St Edmund's College and Prep School	Herts	individual		15:49:00
1: Sammy	Berkshire College of Agriculture	Berkshire	individual		15:52:00